171Creator of Boat Systems
FUHOSEA
SENSORA SENSORB
Fuel hose type FUHOSEA
For transportation of petrol and diesel fuels
The inside is made of NBR rubber and the outside is CR rubber. This hose can also
be used as a ventilation line. Available as quality type A1, which means that these
fuel hoses have been successfully subjected to a fire test for 2,5 minutes and have a
maximum permeability of 100 grams/m2/ 24 hour.
Meets the standard: ISO 7840 marine fuel A1.
Accessories
Type Internal
Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure (bar)
Bending
radius (mm)
Roll length
(m) HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
FUHOSE05A 5 11 0,13 10 22 30 HCS08
FUHOSE06A 6 13 0,16 10 25 30 HCS12
FUHOSE08A 8 16 0,24 10 30 30 HCS12
FUHOSE10A 10 18 0,28 10 35 30 HCS16
FUHOSE13A 13 22 0,39 10 50 30 HCS20
FUHOSE16A 16 25 0,45 10 60 30 HCS25
FUHOSE19A 19 28 0,52 10 80 30 HCS25
FUHOSE25A 25 35 0,73 10 110 30 HCHDS034 HCS32
For a complete overview of our range of hoses see page 466. HCHDS (heavy duty) and HCS clamps are made of stainless steel
(AISI 316). For a complete overview of our range of hose clamps see page 440.
Ultrasonic level sensors
Accurate, contactless tank monitoring